
Tax City Name Total Population White Population Black Population Hispanic Population WhitePopulationPercent BlackPopulationPercent HispanicPopulationPercentNonWhitePopulationPerce..

Bridgeport

New Haven

Hartford

Waterbury

Stamford

Norwalk

Danbury

Fairfield

West Hartford

New Britain

Greenwich

Bristol

Meriden

Stratford

East Hartford

Southington

Trumbull

West Haven

Manchester

Glastonbury

Milford

Wallingford

Westport

Hamden

Enfield

Ridgefield

Darien

Shelton

Middletown

Newtown

Cheshire

New Canaan

New Milford

South Windsor

Simsbury

Naugatuck

Newington

Wilton

Torrington

Farmington

Wethersfield

New London

Norwich

Guilford

North Haven

Stonington

Avon

Groton

Vernon

Monroe

Windsor

Windham

Bethel

East Haven

Madison

Branford

Berlin

Watertown

East Lyme

Brookfield

Ellington

Rocky Hill

Waterford

Colchester

Tolland

New Fairfield

Killingly

Ledyard

Weston

Plainville

Ansonia

Wolcott

Suffield

Plainfield

Seymour

Montville

Bloomfield

Cromwell

Oxford

Orange

Granby

East Hampton

Middlebury

Southbury

Griswold

North Branford

Clinton

Canton

Mansfield

Coventry

Windsor Locks

10.9%

28.9%

17.6%

19.9%

10.9%

19.9%

14.3%

14.3%

9.8%

13.6%

21.8%

12.5%

27.1%

90.2%

34.7%

22.4%

11.4%

15.3%

13.3%

60.0%

27.3%

15.7%

28.3%

30.2%

15.0%

9.5%

12.9%

20.6%

37.2%

20.5%

20.2%

20.9%

14.2%

17.6%

23.9%

11.7%

33.9%

29.3%

77.9%

72.3%

17.3%

39.9%

48.2%

31.1%

20.0%

24.5%

15.8%

67.0%

81.4%

27.2%

35.2%

36.5%

17.7%

38.7%

39.8%

21.9%

37.0%

22.4%

13.7%

19.6%

12.0%

49.4%

27.2%

12.2%

17.0%

28.1%

61.5%

16.4%

25.8%

23.0%

27.3%

61.6%

66.6%

24.1%

16.7%

84.1%

57.9%

69.3%

37.4%

36.7%

79.8%

41.9%

22.1%

64.5%

69.4%

69.6%

81.5%

89.7%

86.2%

85.7%

5.6%

10.9%

6.6%

14.1%

5.5%

7.6%

5.0%

5.0%

4.6%

2.8%

2.7%

7.1%

7.5%

10.5%

10.7%

13.8%

3.3%

6.2%

5.9%

35.3%

16.7%

4.4%

10.3%

18.7%

9.6%

3.3%

5.8%

8.6%

6.9%

4.4%

8.6%

6.1%

7.4%

9.4%

10.0%

3.7%

24.1%

17.3%

68.9%

16.4%

7.7%

16.4%

22.4%

6.0%

7.7%

8.9%

6.3%

30.7%

50.8%

16.7%

7.3%

24.2%

3.0%

19.1%

23.8%

6.9%

8.5%

12.5%

3.7%

4.8%

5.3%

18.3%

12.6%

4.0%

6.6%

13.5%

19.4%

4.5%

17.0%

7.4%

8.8%

27.1%

34.8%

9.5%

7.5%

44.6%

29.5%

53.1%

24.6%

21.2%

63.2%

18.0%

10.3%

47.7%

45.1%

42.0%

52.7%

53.0%

44.5%

47.1%

0.0%

1.6%

6.4%

0.0%

1.5%

2.8%

1.6%

1.6%

0.3%

5.1%

1.5%

0.9%

8.2%

72.4%

1.1%

3.5%

4.0%

3.9%

1.5%

18.0%

4.8%

0.3%

4.9%

1.9%

0.7%

1.8%

1.0%

2.5%

1.9%

4.2%

2.0%

1.6%

1.7%

1.5%

2.7%

0.0%

3.2%

1.1%

3.4%

45.1%

0.5%

11.2%

9.3%

4.7%

1.4%

5.9%

0.5%

17.7%

19.1%

3.0%

5.1%

4.2%

0.7%

5.5%

7.4%

5.5%

5.6%

2.1%

0.7%

2.7%

1.0%

19.1%

4.6%

0.3%

0.3%

6.0%

28.5%

1.5%

1.8%

3.8%

2.5%

22.7%

24.6%

4.5%

0.9%

33.2%

22.0%

8.8%

8.1%

2.2%

11.5%

7.7%

0.8%

7.2%

17.0%

16.9%

23.0%

29.8%

38.2%

34.5%

89.1%

71.1%

82.4%

80.1%

89.1%

80.1%

85.7%

85.7%

90.2%

86.4%

78.2%

87.5%

72.9%

9.8%

65.3%

77.6%

88.6%

84.7%

86.7%

40.0%

72.7%

84.3%

71.7%

69.8%

85.0%

90.5%

87.1%

79.4%

62.8%

79.5%

79.8%

79.1%

85.8%

82.4%

76.1%

88.3%

66.1%

70.7%

22.1%

27.7%

82.7%

60.1%

51.8%

68.9%

80.0%

75.5%

84.2%

33.0%

18.6%

72.8%

64.8%

63.5%

82.3%

61.3%

60.2%

78.1%

63.0%

77.6%

86.3%

80.4%

88.0%

50.6%

72.8%

87.8%

83.0%

71.9%

38.5%

83.6%

74.2%

77.0%

72.7%

38.4%

33.4%

75.9%

83.3%

15.9%

42.1%

30.7%

62.6%

63.3%

20.2%

58.1%

77.9%

35.5%

30.6%

30.4%

18.5%

10.3%

13.8%

14.3%

88

175

107

252

101

139

92

92

86

52

51

136

149

224

228

297

74

140

134

812

393

105

243

443

227

82

142

215

180

116

228

164

204

263

289

106

717

514

2,085

515

245

523

713

194

250

297

214

1,048

1,782

592

288

972

122

775

975

285

353

525

159

205

232

824

592

193

327

684

1,017

251

993

434

516

1,676

2,162

611

482

2,967

1,966

4,100

1,920

1,890

6,010

1,721

1,008

5,414

5,142

6,573

9,442

10,211

8,838

9,855

0

26

104

0

28

51

29

29

6

95

29

17

164

1,543

24

75

91

89

34

414

112

6

115

46

16

43

25

63

49

111

54

44

46

41

79

0

96

34

104

1,415

15

356

296

151

47

197

17

603

671

106

203

169

30

222

304

227

233

88

28

118

46

864

218

13

17

307

1,495

83

105

219

150

1,400

1,526

291

57

2,209

1,465

679

629

197

1,095

738

80

818

1,938

2,642

4,117

5,753

7,582

7,213

1,390

1,146

1,329

1,432

1,631

1,472

1,588

1,588

1,685

1,620

1,490

1,684

1,449

209

1,394

1,668

1,997

1,923

1,971

921

1,707

1,990

1,696

1,654

2,019

2,219

2,143

1,987

1,635

2,103

2,127

2,125

2,368

2,300

2,193

2,548

1,963

2,101

668

870

2,622

1,911

1,648

2,218

2,597

2,529

2,853

1,128

652

2,586

2,557

2,554

3,333

2,481

2,471

3,210

2,617

3,250

3,659

3,465

3,861

2,283

3,419

4,217

4,092

3,652

2,017

4,623

4,327

4,491

4,278

2,372

2,073

4,860

5,351

1,057

2,810

2,372

4,873

5,646

1,921

5,556

7,652

4,034

3,488

4,757

3,308

1,985

2,734

2,989

1,560

1,611

1,613

1,787

1,831

1,838

1,852

1,852

1,868

1,874

1,905

1,924

1,989

2,130

2,134

2,149

2,253

2,271

2,273

2,302

2,347

2,362

2,365

2,368

2,374

2,453

2,460

2,503

2,605

2,644

2,665

2,688

2,761

2,791

2,882

2,885

2,971

2,972

3,025

3,140

3,170

3,182

3,184

3,219

3,245

3,351

3,387

3,416

3,506

3,550

3,946

4,023

4,048

4,050

4,103

4,111

4,151

4,186

4,241

4,312

4,387

4,514

4,697

4,801

4,933

5,081

5,240

5,530

5,831

5,836

5,883

6,177

6,213

6,403

6,424

6,657

6,674

7,716

7,790

8,926

9,517

9,567

9,818

11,348

11,412

15,664

17,915

19,276

19,865

20,917

Juvenile Population by Town based upon the 2016-2017 School Enrollment Figure from SDE

Total Population, Black Population, Hispanic Population, White Population, WhitePopulationPercent, BlackPopulationPercent, HispanicPopulationPercent and NonWhitePopulationPercent broken down by City of Residence. The view is filtered on City of
Residence, which excludes multiple members.



Tax City Name Total Population White Population Black Population Hispanic Population WhitePopulationPercent BlackPopulationPercent HispanicPopulationPercentNonWhitePopulationPerce..Coventry

Windsor Locks

Woodbridge

Stafford

Plymouth

Somers

Redding

Derby

Easton

Portland

Old Saybrook

Hebron

Burlington

Harwinton

Putnam

Beacon Falls

Prospect

Bethany

Haddam

Killingworth

Marlborough

East Windsor

East Haddam

Lebanon

Thompson

Litchfield

Thomaston

Bethlehem

Woodbury

Durham

Middlefield

East Granby

Brooklyn

Woodstock

Willington

Bolton

Ashford

Westbrook

Andover

North Stoningt..

New Hartford

Essex

Lyme

Old Lyme

Deep River

Winchester

Chester

Barkhamsted

Salisbury

Canterbury

Preston

Columbia

Sterling

Salem

Lisbon

Norfolk

Pomfret

Colebrook

North Canaan

Sprague

Goshen

Morris

Warren

Sherman

Kent

Voluntown

Chaplin

Bridgewater

Roxbury

Washington

Bozrah

Scotland

Hartland

Hampton

Franklin

Eastford

Canaan

Cornwall

Sharon

Union 4.4%

16.2%

20.0%

12.1%

14.0%

10.5%

11.8%

9.5%

14.6%

11.1%

17.9%

17.9%

17.9%

14.6%

11.5%

16.2%

8.0%

7.7%

7.7%

7.7%

28.0%

16.2%

7.7%

9.6%

6.9%

19.1%

15.2%

11.8%

9.0%

18.8%

10.7%

15.5%

5.6%

10.9%

23.7%

11.7%

11.5%

11.5%

12.3%

20.1%

12.5%

6.2%

18.5%

17.6%

18.7%

13.7%

9.4%

16.5%

23.9%

10.4%

10.4%

7.7%

7.7%

7.6%

9.7%

11.0%

10.9%

6.3%

38.7%

8.7%

7.1%

7.1%

21.0%

11.5%

11.5%

19.0%

6.2%

6.2%

8.2%

17.3%

19.3%

15.2%

51.9%

15.0%

9.2%

13.3%

11.2%

23.8%

38.5%

0.0%

8.8%

10.0%

8.5%

7.0%

3.7%

3.7%

0.0%

3.5%

3.8%

7.7%

7.7%

7.7%

9.6%

2.9%

8.9%

2.2%

1.2%

1.2%

1.2%

14.3%

11.6%

0.9%

2.9%

0.8%

7.9%

5.7%

4.2%

5.9%

7.3%

5.2%

4.2%

0.6%

4.8%

15.1%

5.4%

5.1%

5.1%

6.0%

1.7%

4.7%

3.1%

14.6%

7.7%

6.8%

5.5%

2.9%

8.9%

6.3%

5.2%

5.2%

3.6%

3.6%

2.5%

5.1%

6.3%

5.2%

2.6%

18.5%

4.5%

1.5%

1.5%

2.6%

5.7%

5.7%

10.5%

2.5%

2.5%

4.4%

8.5%

10.4%

5.7%

28.9%

6.0%

3.9%

8.5%

5.4%

3.7%

11.3%

0.0%

1.5%

0.7%

0.7%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

4.8%

0.9%

0.9%

0.9%

0.0%

2.5%

0.3%

0.0%

0.6%

0.6%

0.6%

0.0%

0.3%

0.0%

1.6%

0.0%

1.8%

2.5%

0.0%

0.0%

1.6%

0.0%

1.4%

0.0%

0.6%

1.5%

0.5%

0.0%

0.0%

0.4%

0.0%

1.0%

0.3%

0.0%

0.9%

7.0%

0.9%

0.0%

0.0%

8.9%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

1.0%

0.0%

10.9%

0.2%

0.7%

0.7%

2.1%

3.1%

3.1%

1.5%

0.0%

0.0%

0.2%

1.4%

1.6%

0.3%

15.7%

0.3%

1.5%

0.5%

0.5%

3.3%

11.3%

95.6%

83.8%

80.0%

87.9%

86.0%

89.5%

88.2%

90.5%

85.4%

88.9%

82.1%

82.1%

82.1%

85.4%

88.5%

83.8%

92.0%

92.3%

92.3%

92.3%

72.0%

83.8%

92.3%

90.4%

93.1%

80.9%

84.8%

88.2%

91.0%

81.2%

89.3%

84.5%

94.4%

89.1%

76.3%

88.3%

88.5%

88.5%

87.7%

79.9%

87.5%

93.8%

81.5%

82.4%

81.3%

86.3%

90.6%

83.5%

76.1%

89.6%

89.6%

92.3%

92.3%

92.4%

90.3%

89.0%

89.1%

93.7%

61.3%

91.3%

92.9%

92.9%

79.0%

88.5%

88.5%

81.0%

93.8%

93.8%

91.8%

82.7%

80.7%

84.8%

48.1%

85.0%

90.8%

86.7%

88.8%

76.2%

61.5%
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242

290

324

339

349
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341

374

386

345

416

421

473

464

409

528

575

575

599

572

639

692

621

662

662

710

759

712

651

779

779

810

810

827

845

894

901

961

635

957

974

974

866

974

974

945

1,103

1,103

1,118

1,084

1,073

1,151

657

1,200

1,285

1,288

1,338

1,153

935

68

68

140

141

143

162

187

189

198

208

235

235

235

240

279
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324

324
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536
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730

738
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814

823

838
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856

869

869
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878

895

936

1,004

1,011

1,026

1,036

1,048

1,049

1,049

1,096

1,100

1,100

1,167

1,176

1,176

1,218

1,311

1,330

1,357

1,366

1,412

1,415

1,485

1,507

1,514

1,520

Juvenile Population by Town based upon the 2016-2017 School Enrollment Figure from SDE

Total Population, Black Population, Hispanic Population, White Population, WhitePopulationPercent, BlackPopulationPercent, HispanicPopulationPercent and NonWhitePopulationPercent broken down by City of Residence. The view is filtered on City of
Residence, which excludes multiple members.


