## Juvenile Population by Town based upon the 2016-2017 School Enrollment Figure from SDE

ax City Name	Total Population	White Population	Black Population		PopulationPercent		HispanicPopulationPercent N	
ridgeport	20,917	2,989	7,213	9,855	14.3%	34.5%	47.1%	8
lew Haven	19,865	2,734	7,582	8,838	13.8%	38.2%	44.5%	8
lartford	19,276	1,985	5,753	10,211	10.3%	29.8%	53.0%	8
Vaterbury	17,915	3,308	4,117	9,442	18.5%	23.0%	52.7%	8
tamford	15,664	4,757	2,642	6,573	30.4%	16.9%	42.0%	6
orwalk	11,412	3,488	1,938	5,142	30.6%	17.0%	45.1%	6
anbury	11,348	4,034	818	5,414	35.5%	7.2%	47.7%	6
airfield	9,818	7,652	80	1,008	77.9%	0.8%	10.3%	2
est Hartford	9,567	5,556	738	1,721	58.1%	7.7%	18.0%	4
ew Britain	9,517	1,921	1,095	6,010	20.2%	11.5%	63.2%	7
eenwich	8,926	5,646	197	1,890	63.3%	2.2%	21.2%	3
ristol	7,790	4,873	629	1,920	62.6%	8.1%	24.6%	3
eriden	7,716	2,372	679	4,100	30.7%	8.8%	53.1%	6
ratford	6,674	2,810	1,465	1,966	42.1%	22.0%	29.5%	5
st Hartford	6,657	1,057	2,209	2,967	15.9%	33.2%	44.6%	8
outhington	6,424	5,351	57	482	83.3%	0.9%	7.5%	1
umbull	6,403	4,860	291	611	75.9%	4.5%	9.5%	2
est Haven	6,213	2,073	1,526	2,162	33.4%	24.6%	34.8%	6
anchester	6,177	2,372	1,400	1,676	38.4%	22.7%	27.1%	6
astonbury	5,883	4,278	150	516	72.7%	2.5%	8.8%	2
ilford	5,836	4,491	219	434	77.0%	3.8%	7.4%	2
allingford	5,831	4,327	105	993	74.2%	1.8%	17.0%	2
estport	5,530	4,623	83	251	83.6%	1.5%	4.5%	1
amden	5,240	2,017	1,495	1,017	38.5%	28.5%	19.4%	6
field	5,081	3,652	307	684	71.9%	6.0%	13.5%	2
dgefield	4,933	4,092	17	327	83.0%	0.3%	6.6%	1
rien	4,801	4,217	13	193	87.8%	0.3%	4.0%	1
elton	4,697	3,419	218	592	72.8%	4.6%	12.6%	2
ddletown	4,514	2,283	864	824	50.6%	19.1%	18.3%	4
wtown	4,387	3,861	46	232	88.0%	1.0%	5.3%	1
leshire	4,312	3,465	118	205	80.4%	2.7%	4.8%	1
ew Canaan	4,241	3,659	28	159	86.3%	0.7%	3.7%	1
w Milford	4,186	3,250	88	525	77.6%	2.1%	12.5%	2
outh Windsor	4,151	2,617	233	353	63.0%	5.6%	8.5%	3
msbury	4,111	3,210	227	285	78.1%	5.5%	6.9%	2
augatuck	4,103	2,471	304	975	60.2%	7.4%	23.8%	3
wington	4,050	2,481	222	775	61.3%	5.5%	19.1%	3
lton	4,048	3,333	30	122	82.3%	0.7%	3.0%	1
rrington	4,023	2,554	169	972	63.5%	4.2%	24.2%	3
mington	3,946	2,557	203	288	64.8%	5.1%	7.3%	1
thersfield	3,550	2,586	106	592	72.8%	3.0%	16.7%	2
w London	3,506	652	671	1,782	18.6%	19.1%	50.8%	8
orwich	3,416	1,128	603	1,048	33.0%	17.7%	30.7%	e
ilford	3,387	2,853	17	214	84.2%	0.5%	6.3%	1
orth Haven	3,351	2,529	197	297	75.5%	5.9%	8.9%	ź
onington	3,245	2,597	47	250	80.0%	1.4%	7.7%	2
ron	3,219	2,218	151	194	68.9%	4.7%	6.0%	3
oton	3,184	1,648	296	713 523	51.8%	9.3%	22.4% 16.4%	4
rnon	3,182	1,911 2,622	356	245	60.1%	11.2% 0.5%		1
onroe	3,170 3,140	2,622 870	15 1,415	515	82.7% 27.7%	45.1%	7.7%	
ndsor	3,025	668	1,415	2,085	22.1%	45.1%	68.9%	
ndham								
thel	2,972	2,101	34	514	70.7%	1.1%	17.3%	1
st Haven	2,971	1,963	96	717	66.1%	3.2%	24.1%	
dison	2,885	2,548	0	106	88.3%	0.0%	3.7%	
anford	2,882	2,193	79	289	76.1%	2.7%	10.0%	
rlin	2,791	2,300	41	263	82.4%	1.5%	9.4%	
itertown	2,761	2,368	46	204	85.8%	1.7%	7.4%	
st Lyme	2,688	2,125	44	164	79.1%	1.6%	6.1%	
ookfield	2,665	2,127	54	228	79.8%	2.0%	8.6%	
ington	2,644	2,103	111	116	79.5%	4.2%	4.4%	
sky Hill	2,605	1,635	49	180	62.8%	1.9%	6.9%	
aterford	2,503	1,987	63	215	79.4%	2.5%	8.6%	
chester	2,460	2,143	25	142	87.1%	1.0%	5.8%	
land	2,453	2,219	43	82	90.5%	1.8%	3.3%	
w Fairfield	2,374	2,019	16	227	85.0%	0.7%	9.6%	
ingly	2,368	1,654	46	443	69.8%	1.9%	18.7%	
lyard	2,365	1,696	115	243	71.7%	4.9%	10.3%	
ston	2,362	1,990	6	105	84.3%	0.3%	4.4%	
inville	2,347	1,707	112	393	72.7%	4.8%	16.7%	
sonia	2,302	921	414	812	40.0%	18.0%	35.3%	
lcott	2,273	1,971	34	134	86.7%	1.5%	5.9%	
field	2,271	1,923	89	140	84.7%	3.9%	6.2%	
nfield	2,253	1,997	91	74	88.6%	4.0%	3.3%	
mour	2,149	1,668	75	297	77.6%	3.5%	13.8%	
itville	2,134	1,394	24	228	65.3%	1.1%	10.7%	
omfield	2,130	209	1,543	224	9.8%	72.4%	10.5%	
nwell	1,989	1,449	164	149	72.9%	8.2%	7.5%	
ord	1,924	1,684	17	136	87.5%	0.9%	7.1%	
nge	1,905	1,490	29	51	78.2%	1.5%	2.7%	
nby	1,874	1,620	95	52	86.4%	5.1%	2.8%	
t Hampton	1,868	1,685	6	86	90.2%	0.3%	4.6%	
Idlebury	1,852	1,588	29	92	85.7%	1.6%	5.0%	
ithbury	1,852	1,588	29	92	85.7%	1.6%	5.0%	
swold	1,838	1,472	51	139	80.1%	2.8%	7.6%	
rth Branford	1,831	1,631	28	101	89.1%	1.5%	5.5%	
nton	1,787	1,432	0	252	80.1%	0.0%	14.1%	
nton	1,613	1,432	104	107	82.4%	6.4%	6.6%	
ansfield	1,611	1,146	26	175	71.1%	1.6%	10.9%	

Total Population, Black Population, Hispanic Population, White Population, White PopulationPercent, Black PopulationPercent, Hispanic PopulationPercent and NonWhitePopulationPercent broken down by City of Residence. The view is filtered on City of Residence, which excludes multiple members.

## Juvenile Population by Town based upon the 2016-2017 School Enrollment Figure from SDE

Windsor Locks Woodbridge Stafford Plymouth Somers Readding Derby Easton Portland Old Saybrook Hebron Burlington Harwinton Purtnam	1,520 1,514 1,507 1,485 1,415 1,412	935 1,153 1,338 1,288	172 50 7	172 56	61.5% 76.2%	11.3% 3.3%	11.3% 3.7%	38 23
Stafford Plymouth Somers Redding Derby Easton Portland DId Saybrook Hebron Surlington Harwinton	1,507 1,485 1,415	1,338		56	76.2%	3 396	3 7%	22
Mymouth iomers Redding Perby Saston Portland Jol Saybrook Rebron Burlington Farwinton	1,485 1,415		7					
omers edding erby aston ortland Id Saybrook ebron urlington arwinton	1,415	1 288	/	82	88.8%	0.5%	5.4%	11
edding erby aston ortland Id Saybrook ebron erlington arwinton		1,200	8	126	86.7%	0.5%	8.5%	13
erby aston ortland Id Saybrook ebron urlington arwinton	1,412	1,285	21	55	90.8%	1.5%	3.9%	9
erby aston ortland Id Saybrook ebron urlington arwinton		1,200	4	85	85.0%	0.3%	6.0%	15
aston ortland Id Saybrook ebron urlington arwinton	1,366	657	214	395	48.1%	15.7%	28.9%	51
ortland ld Saybrook ebron urlington arwinton	1,357	1,151	4	78	84.8%	0.3%	5.7%	15
ld Saybrook ebron urlington arwinton	1,330	1,073	21	138	80.7%	1.6%	10.4%	19
ebron urlington arwinton	1,311	1,084	18	112	82.7%	1.4%	8.5%	17
urlington arwinton	1,218	1,118	2	53	91.8%	0.2%	4.4%	8
arwinton	1,176	1,103	0	29	93.8%	0.0%	2.5%	6
	1,176	1,103	0	29	93.8%	0.0%	2.5%	6
	1,167	945	18	123	81.0%	1.5%	10.5%	19
	1,100	974	34	63	88.5%	3.1%	5.7%	11
acon Falls	1,100	974	34	63	88.5%	3.1%	5.7%	11
ospect		974				2.1%		
thany	1,096		23	29	79.0%		2.6%	21
addam	1,049	974	7	16	92.9%	0.7%	1.5%	7
llingworth	1,049	974	7	16	92.9%	0.7%	1.5%	7
arlborough	1,048	957	2	47	91.3%	0.2%	4.5%	8
ast Windsor	1,036	635	113	192	61.3%	10.9%	18.5%	38
ast Haddam	1,026	961	0	27	93.7%	0.0%	2.6%	6
banon	1,011	901	10	53	89.1%	1.0%	5.2%	10
ompson	1,004	894	0	63	89.0%	0.0%	6.3%	1:
chfield	936	845	0	48	90.3%	0.0%	5.1%	9
omaston	895	827	0	22	92.4%	0.0%	2.5%	
ethlehem	878	810	0	32	92.3%	0.0%	3.6%	7
oodbury	878	810	0	32	92.3%	0.0%	3.6%	-
urham	869	779	0	45	89.6%	0.0%	5.2%	10
iddlefield	869	779	0	45	89.6%	0.0%	5.2%	10
ist Granby	856	651	76	54	76.1%	8.9%	6.3%	23
rooklyn	853	712	0	76	83.5%	0.0%	8.9%	16
oodstock	838	759	0	24	90.6%	0.0%	2.9%	ç
illington	823	710	7	45	86.3%	0.9%	5.5%	13
lton	814	662	57	55	81.3%	7.0%	6.8%	11
hford	803	662	7	62	82.4%	0.9%	7.7%	17
	762	621	0	111	81.5%	0.0%	14.6%	18
estbrook	738	692	2	23	93.8%	0.3%	3.1%	
dover			7					
orth Stoningt	730	639		34	87.5%	1.0%	4.7%	12
ew Hartford	716	572	0	12	79.9%	0.0%	1.7%	20
sex	683	599	3	41	87.7%	0.4%	6.0%	12
me	650	575	0	33	88.5%	0.0%	5.1%	11
d Lyme	650	575	0	33	88.5%	0.0%	5.1%	11
eep River	598	528	3	32	88.3%	0.5%	5.4%	11
inchester	536	409	8	81	76.3%	1.5%	15.1%	23
nester	521	464	3	25	89.1%	0.6%	4.8%	10
arkhamsted	501	473	0	3	94.4%	0.0%	0.6%	4
lisbury	498	421	7	21	84.5%	1.4%	4.2%	15
anterbury	466	416	0	24	89.3%	0.0%	5.2%	10
reston	425	345	7	31	81.2%	1.6%	7.3%	18
olumbia	424	386	0	25	91.0%	0.0%	5.9%	9
erling	424	374	0	18	88.2%	0.0%	4.2%	11
lem	402	341	10	23	84.8%	2.5%	5.7%	1
sbon	393	318	7	31	80.9%	1.8%	7.9%	19
orfolk	375	349	0	3	93.1%	0.0%	0.8%	6
mfret	375	339	6	11	90.4%	1.6%	2.9%	
lebrook	351	324	0	3	92.3%	0.0%	0.9%	
orth Canaan	346	290	1	40	83.8%	0.3%	11.6%	10
	336	290	0	40	72.0%	0.3%	14.3%	21
rague	336	242	2	48	92.3%	0.6%	14.3%	21
oshen	324 324	299	2	4	92.3%	0.6%	1.2%	-
orris								
arren	324	299	2	4	92.3%	0.6%	1.2%	
erman	313	288	0	7	92.0%	0.0%	2.2%	1
nt	303	254	1	27	83.8%	0.3%	8.9%	1
untown	279	247	7	8	88.5%	2.5%	2.9%	1
aplin	240	205	0	23	85.4%	0.0%	9.6%	1
dgewater	235	193	2	18	82.1%	0.9%	7.7%	1
xbury	235	193	2	18	82.1%	0.9%	7.7%	1
shington	235	193	2	18	82.1%	0.9%	7.7%	1
zrah	208	185	10	8	88.9%	4.8%	3.8%	1
otland	198	169	0	7	85.4%	0.0%	3.5%	1
rtland	189	171	0	0	90.5%	0.0%	0.0%	-
impton	185	165	0	7	88.2%	0.0%	3.7%	1
	162	145	0	6	89.5%	0.0%	3.7%	1
anklin								
stford	143	123	0	10	86.0%	0.0%	7.0%	1
inaan	141	124	1	12	87.9%	0.7%	8.5%	12
ornwall	140	112	1	14	80.0%	0.7%	10.0%	20
naron	68	57	1	6	83.8%	1.5%	8.8%	16

- Total Population, Black Population, Hispanic Population, White Population, White PopulationPercent, Black PopulationPercent, Hispanic PopulationPercent and NonWhitePopulationPercent broken down by City of Residence. The view is filtered on City of Residence, which excludes multiple members.